
Entries in Event

Player Partner

Women doubles 50-59

2151 Czernohorsky, Anna 2155 Weiss, Waltraud AUTAUT
2152 Döcker, Christine 2153 Reithofer, Elfriede AUT
2153 Reithofer, Elfriede 2152 Döcker, Christine AUT
2154 Sturm, Gertraud 2403 Meinhart, Herta AUT
2155 Weiss, Waltraud 2151 Czernohorsky, Anna AUT
2403 Meinhart, Herta 2154 Sturm, Gertraud AUT

2156 Boulard, Bernadette 2161 Voneche, Monique BELBEL
2157 Claes, Irene 2158 Husin, Elisabeth Ira BEL
2158 Husin, Elisabeth Ira 2157 Claes, Irene BEL
2159 Meuter, Helene
2160 Sorel, Michele 2163 Wantier, Maggy BEL
2161 Voneche, Monique 2156 Boulard, Bernadette BEL
2163 Wantier, Maggy 2160 Sorel, Michele BEL

2164 Bartosova, Hana 2165 Blatna, Alena CZECZE
2165 Blatna, Alena 2164 Bartosova, Hana CZE
2166 Hodkova, Jana 2168 Matouskova, Stanislava CZE
2167 Klisova, Alena 2169 Mazalova, Klaudie CZE
2168 Matouskova, Stanislava 2166 Hodkova, Jana CZE
2169 Mazalova, Klaudie 2167 Klisova, Alena CZE

2172 Pedersen, Susanne 2173 Ramberg, Annie Veje DENDEN
2173 Ramberg, Annie Veje 2172 Pedersen, Susanne DEN

2174 Allison, Eileen 2408 Dixon, Valerie ENGENG
2175 Body, Susan 2183 Millward, Norma ENG
2176 Burgess, Suzanne 2177 Eckersley, Carol ENG
2177 Eckersley, Carol 2176 Burgess, Suzanne ENG
2178 Gillam, Jennifer 2310 Posford, Haruko ENG
2179 Harrison, Jennifer 2181 King, Sheila ENG
2180 Hemsley, Jenny 2189 Willson, Susan ENG
2181 King, Sheila 2179 Harrison, Jennifer ENG
2182 Kirkwood, Diane 2188 Wicks, Christine ENG
2183 Millward, Norma 2175 Body, Susan ENG
2184 Mitchell, Sharon 2251 Devaney, Teresa IRE
2185 Pearce, Diane 2272 Ilinskaya, Larisa RUS
2186 Rider, Sandra
2188 Wicks, Christine 2182 Kirkwood, Diane ENG
2189 Willson, Susan 2180 Hemsley, Jenny ENG
2190 Wood, Jackie
2310 Posford, Haruko 2178 Gillam, Jennifer ENG
2408 Dixon, Valerie 2174 Allison, Eileen ENG

2191 Garcia Rodriquez, Yolanda 2192 Mestre Ors, Carme ESPESP
2192 Mestre Ors, Carme 2191 Garcia Rodriquez, Yolanda ESP

2193 Barillon, Irma 2227 Ohrmann-Mangels, Irmtraut GERFRA
2194 Bindault, Marie-Dominique
2195 Dubosc, Patricia 2198 Skenadji, Janine FRA
2198 Skenadji, Janine 2195 Dubosc, Patricia FRA

2200 Arndt, IngridGER
2201 Bartel, Renate
2202 Barthel, Uta 2352 Wutzke, Christel GER
2203 Bohrer, Gertrud
2204 Borchardt, Heike 2217 Kneip, Monika GER
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2205 Dietterle, LilijaGER
2206 Elsing, Chrissie 2236 Schnur, Helga GER
2207 Falkenstein, Sieglinde
2208 Falkowski, Annemarie 2221 Lindner, Roswitha GER
2209 Geist, Christa 2228 Paetzold, Evi GER
2210 Gessner, Erika 2225 Müller, Ingrid GER
2211 Hansen, Gisela 2335 Köver, Marianne GER
2212 Hellmig, Dagmar
2213 Hußmann, Monika 2247 Zippel, Monika GER
2214 Ilskens, Margita 2326 Dostal, Karin GER
2215 Kamleitner, Barbara 2279 Zbinden, Christine SUI
2216 Kerwart, Marianne 2226 Neumann, Gabriele GER
2217 Kneip, Monika 2204 Borchardt, Heike GER
2218 Knipping, Gudrun
2220 Krutt, Sybille 2323 Bender, Ursula GER
2221 Lindner, Roswitha 2208 Falkowski, Annemarie GER
2222 Lion, Erika 2224 Mahnke, Susanne GER
2223 Lüdicke, Ute
2224 Mahnke, Susanne 2222 Lion, Erika GER
2225 Müller, Ingrid 2210 Gessner, Erika GER
2226 Neumann, Gabriele 2216 Kerwart, Marianne GER
2227 Ohrmann-Mangels, Irmtraut 2193 Barillon, Irma FRA
2228 Paetzold, Evi 2209 Geist, Christa GER
2231 Pospiech, Kornelia 2447 Wendt, Hannelore GER
2232 Reichel, Ulla
2234 Ruthenbeck, Kornelia 2241 Titgens, Trudi GER
2235 Schmitz, Elisabeth 2243 Wenner-Bunge, Ulrike GER
2236 Schnur, Helga 2206 Elsing, Chrissie GER
2237 Sonntag, Doris
2238 Spohr, Karin 2337 Lingler, Brunhilde GER
2240 Stöckel, Ellen 2245 Zarifian-Arnold, Hamide GER
2241 Titgens, Trudi 2234 Ruthenbeck, Kornelia GER
2242 Weissensee, Gela
2243 Wenner-Bunge, Ulrike 2235 Schmitz, Elisabeth GER
2244 Wunderlich, Anke
2245 Zarifian-Arnold, Hamide 2240 Stöckel, Ellen GER
2246 Zentis, Karin
2247 Zippel, Monika 2213 Hußmann, Monika GER
2323 Bender, Ursula 2220 Krutt, Sybille GER
2326 Dostal, Karin 2214 Ilskens, Margita GER
2335 Köver, Marianne 2211 Hansen, Gisela GER
2337 Lingler, Brunhilde 2238 Spohr, Karin GER
2352 Wutzke, Christel 2202 Barthel, Uta GER
2447 Wendt, Hannelore 2231 Pospiech, Kornelia GER

2248 Perhoc, Vesna 2354 Menla Ali, Vera HRVHRV
2354 Menla Ali, Vera 2248 Perhoc, Vesna HRV

2249 Vass, MariaHUN

2250 Cleary, Margaret 2253 Lokko, Carmel IREIRE
2251 Devaney, Teresa 2184 Mitchell, Sharon ENG
2252 Fitzsimons, Pauline
2253 Lokko, Carmel 2250 Cleary, Margaret IRE

2254 Baderna-Stemberger, ManuelaITA

2256 Eriksone, VeraLAT

2102 Markus, Henriette 2259 Ringenier, Ans NEDNED
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2259 Ringenier, Ans 2102 Markus, Henriette NEDNED
2260 Thomas, Ymke 2262 van der Valk, Jeanette NED
2261 van der Poel, Miriam
2262 van der Valk, Jeanette 2260 Thomas, Ymke NED

2264 Doverby, Eva 2265 Halvorsen, Unni NORNOR
2265 Halvorsen, Unni 2264 Doverby, Eva NOR
2266 Kittelsen, Bjørg

2267 Bromboszcz, Barbara 2268 Ruminska, Grazyna POLPOL
2268 Ruminska, Grazyna 2267 Bromboszcz, Barbara POL

2269 Andreeva, Larisa 2278 Zvereva, Galina RUSRUS
2270 Baybulatova, Nadezda 2274 Petrova, Elena RUS
2271 Dikareva, Alla
2272 Ilinskaya, Larisa 2185 Pearce, Diane ENG
2273 Matienko, Olga
2274 Petrova, Elena 2270 Baybulatova, Nadezda RUS
2275 Petrova, Olga
2276 Rodina, Natalia
2277 Tsepeleva, Liudmila 2453 Kuzmina, Liudmila RUS
2278 Zvereva, Galina 2269 Andreeva, Larisa RUS
2453 Kuzmina, Liudmila 2277 Tsepeleva, Liudmila RUS

2279 Zbinden, Christine 2215 Kamleitner, Barbara GERSUI

2280 Demirova, Natascha 2281 Gilayova, Jana SVKSVK
2281 Gilayova, Jana 2280 Demirova, Natascha SVK

2282 Linde, Lena 2375 Andersson, Anita SWESWE
2375 Andersson, Anita 2282 Linde, Lena SWE

2283 ALTINISIK, NILGUN 2284 BASUT, MEHLIKA TURTUR
2284 BASUT, MEHLIKA 2283 ALTINISIK, NILGUN TUR
2286 OZDEN, FATMA SEHER

2287 Kravchuk, TamaraUKR
2288 Tkach, Olha 2378 Chybisova, Zinaida UKR
2378 Chybisova, Zinaida 2288 Tkach, Olha UKR
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